DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC
DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cable
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
 > Fully-shielded CAT6a patch cable
 > Unique PCB-based RJ45 plug design
 > 360 degree shield coverage
 > Low-profile, snag-resistant boot design
 > Robust strain and bend relief

Temperature: 14° to 140° F (-10° to 60° C)
Compliance
ANSI/TIA-568-C.2, ISO/IEC 11801 Ed 2.2, IEEE 802.3an, IEEE 802.3af,
IEEE 802.3at, ANSI/TIA 1096-A, IEC 60603-7-51, UL 1863 and CSA-C22.2
No. 182.4-M90, IEC 60332-1, IEC 60754, IEC 61034, Anatel Resolution
No.242,2000
DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cable
Crestron Electronics, Inc. 15 Volvo Drive | Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel: 800.237.2041 / 201.767.3400  |  Fax: 201.767.1903
All brand names, product names and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©2016 Crestron Electronics, Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice. Revised 05/25/16
MODELS
Available Models
DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC-1.5: DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cable, 1.5 ft (0.45 m)
DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC-3: DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cable, 3 ft (0.9 m)
DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC-5: DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC-7: DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cable, 7 ft (2.1 m)
DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC-10: DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cable, 10 ft (3 m)
DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC-15: DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cable, 15 ft (4.5 m)
DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC-20: DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cable, 20 ft (6 m)
DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC-50: DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cable, 50 ft (15 m)
Notes:
This product may be purchased from an authorized Crestron dealer. To find a dealer, please
contact the Crestron sales representative for your area. A list of sales representatives is available
online at www.crestron.com/salesreps or by calling 800-237-2041.